

LAC 342/19
ASHOK KUMAR (06/05-06)
Vs.
UNION BANK OF INDIA

25.07.2022

Present: None for the petitioner.

Ld. counsel for R1/UOI.

Ld. counsel for R2/DDA.

Sh. Jai Prakash, Kanungo on behalf of DDA.

Sh. Sachin Dabas, JA from LAC.

Today the case is fixed for PE, however, none is
present on behalf of the petitioner.

Be put up on 28.11.2022 for PE.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/25.07.2022